
www.pkvojvodina.org.rs
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 17031 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 20.11.2011 19:56 - Page 1

Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 3 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
19.11.2011 - 18:01 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri

1. BJELICA, Teodor 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.96 326
2. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:18.59 306
3. VUCKOVIC, LUKA 00 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 1:20.73 283
4. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.03 269
5. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.65 263
6. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.87 261
7. FILIPOVIC, Marko 01 Osijek 1:23.04 260
8. ARBA, Andrian 99 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 1:24.08 250
9. TOJAGIC, Marko 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.39 215

10. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 PK "Mladost" Skopje 1:30.27 202
11. VIDIC, Juro Jani 99 Osijek 1:30.94 198
12. TODOROVIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.90 169
13. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:38.50 156
14. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:40.83 145
15. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:44.40 131
16. BILBIJA, Milutin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:46.79 122
17. KOKAI, Silard 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:52.85 103
18. PANIC, Vukasin 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:54.39 99
19. BENACEK, Daniel 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:55.74 96
20. HARLJEVIC TEPARIC, Damir 01 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 2:11.15 66

DSQ LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad

Pioniri

1. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.94 474 A
2. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.61 405 R
3. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:11.63 405 R
4. MEDIZEVEC, Anze 97 PK Triglav Kranj 1:12.16 396
5. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:13.05 381
6. LEPES, Viktor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.28 349
7. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.93 340
8. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.16 337
9. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.17 324

10. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.85 281
11. MEDJESI, Atila 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:22.86 261
12. MILIJASEVIC, DAnijel 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.46 194
13. VREBALOV, Bosko 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.75 193

KAdeti

1. OPROIU, Bogdan Alexandru 95 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 1:04.98 542 A
2. LYUBENOV, Lyuben 95 Levski 1:07.23 489 A
3. KESZTHELYI, Tamas 95 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:07.56 482 A
4. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.03 433 A
5. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.94 399
6. MELNIK, DANIJEL 95 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 1:13.04 382
7. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.42 347
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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 3, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

Apslutna

1. DAUTOVIC, Mirko 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.87 571 A
2. OPROIU, Bogdan Alexandru 95 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 1:04.98 542 A
3. LYUBENOV, Lyuben 95 Levski 1:07.23 489 A
4. KESZTHELYI, Tamas 95 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:07.56 482 A
5. RASKOVIC, Bojan 97 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.94 474 A
6. USORAC, Srdjan 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.03 433 A
7. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.08 432 A
8. CANKOVIC, Marko 94 APK 22. April - Banja Luka 1:10.23 429 A
9. GLUVAJIC, Branko 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:11.61 405 R

10. ADZIC, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:11.63 405 R
11. KARANOVIC, Maksim 95 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:11.94 399
12. MEDIZEVEC, Anze 97 PK Triglav Kranj 1:12.16 396
13. MELNIK, DANIJEL 95 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 1:13.04 382
14. ADZIC, Bosko 98 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:13.05 381
15. LEPES, Viktor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:15.28 349
16. ULEMEK, Lazar 96 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.42 347
17. NIKOLIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.93 340
18. SENASA, Jovan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:16.16 337
19. BJELICA, Teodor 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.96 326
20. ILIC, Todor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:17.17 324
21. DJUROVIC, Danilo 94 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:17.77 316
22. KOSTOVIC, Boris 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:18.59 306
23. VUCKOVIC, LUKA 00 P.K.,,VRBAS,, Vrbas 1:20.73 283
24. JEVTIC, Nebojsa 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:20.85 281
25. VRANIC, David 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.03 269
26. DAMJANAC, Andrej 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:22.65 263
27. MEDJESI, Atila 97 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:22.86 261
28. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.87 261
29. FILIPOVIC, Marko 01 Osijek 1:23.04 260
30. ARBA, Andrian 99 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 1:24.08 250
31. TOJAGIC, Marko 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.39 215
32. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 PK "Mladost" Skopje 1:30.27 202
33. VIDIC, Juro Jani 99 Osijek 1:30.94 198
34. MILIJASEVIC, DAnijel 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.46 194
35. VREBALOV, Bosko 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:31.75 193
36. TODOROVIC, Stefan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:35.90 169
37. DOSEN, Strahinja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:38.50 156
38. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:40.83 145
39. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:44.40 131
40. BILBIJA, Milutin 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:46.79 122
41. KOKAI, Silard 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:52.85 103
42. PANIC, Vukasin 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:54.39 99
43. BENACEK, Daniel 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:55.74 96
44. HARLJEVIC TEPARIC, Damir 01 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 2:11.15 66

DSQ LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina N.Sad
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